Vereinigte Schitzengesellschaft 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim e.V.

KonigsschieBen 2016

Schitzenkonig 2016

Rang St-Nr. Name
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Metterle, Erik
Berger, Horst
Mayer, Andreas

Uhl jun., Otto
Hintermeier, Markus
Mdaller, Franz

Belli, Werner
Hoser, Tobias

Uhl, Michael
Langer, Wolfgang
Bletzinger, Felix
Lechner, Robert
Aue, Michael
Gerstner, Benedikt
Bacher, Stefan
Bumberger, Julian
Neubauer, Roland
Gunkel, Georg
Volz, Frederic

Uhl, Manuel

Schitzenliesl 2016

Rang St-Nr. Name
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Uhl, Marianne

Aue, Klaudia
Hintermeier, Sabrina
Hintermeier, Andrea
Schén, Sophie

uUhl, Dorothea
Hintermeier, Petra
Ruider, Herta
Schén, Irmengard
Brining, Elke
Zinsmeister, Susanne

Teiler
40.5
43.2
44.7

87.3
129.7
142.0
146.1
160.6
168.4
178.3
188.7
250.4
294 .1
297.1
325.3
383.1
462.4
486.1
566.2
716.8

Teiler
119.3
132.0
173.1
269.9
307.4
314.4
370.8
376.0
446.4
515.9
719.9

Blattlwertung

Alterskonig 2016

Rang St-Nr. Name

8 Uhl sen., Otto

55 EB, Hans

47  Bletzinger, Dieter
24 Ruider, Johann

63 Schilling, Nikolaus
60 Langer, Herwig

34 Hausmann, Karl
56 Reicherzer, Hugo
14 Uhl, Albert

66 Hegel, Johann

31 Hintermeier, Glnther
39 Kobnig, Hermann
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Jugendkonig 2016

Rang St-Nr. Name

3 Lechner, Simon
37 Lechner, Paul
33 Ludwig, Jens

12 Lang, Heiko

42 Lukas, Sarah

5 Jung, Andreas
23 Neubauer, Simon
11 Ruider, Andre

10 Lang, Tobias

4 Uhl, Jonas

36 Lechner, Jakob
32 Barna, Lena
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Teiler
65.3
120.7
149.9
155.1
204.9
209.5
223.8
314.3
320.9
331.8
441.0
639.3

Teiler
91.2
92.8
110.9
123.1
127.4
186.6
208.5
238.1
249.1
303.7
404.2
553.7
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Vereinigte Schitzengesellschaft 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim e.V.

KonigsschieBen 2016 Ringwertung
Schiitzenkonig 2016 Alterskonig 2016
Rang St-Nr. Name Ring Rang St-Nr. Name Ring
1. 29 Metterle, Erik 10.8 1. 8 Uhl sen., Otto 10.7
15 Berger, Horst 10.8 2. 55 EB, Hans 10.5
58 Mayer, Andreas 10.8 3. 47 Bletzinger, Dieter 10.4
4. 6 Uhljun., Otto 10.6 24 Ruider, Johann 10.4
5. 22 Hintermeier, Markus 10.5 5. 63 Schilling, Nikolaus 10.2
6. 2 Mdller, Franz 10.4 60 Langer, Herwig 10.2
61 Belli, Werner 10.4 7. 34 Hausmann, Karl 10.1
8. 49 Hoser, Tobias 10.3 8. 56 Reicherzer, Hugo 9.8
41 Uhl, Michael 10.3 9. 14 Uhl, Albert 9.7
59 Langer, Wolfgang 10.3 66 Hegel, Johann 9.7
11. 43 Bletzinger, Felix 10.2 11. 31 Hintermeier, GUnther 9.3
12. 7 Lechner, Robert 10.0 12. 39 Kobnig, Hermann 8.6
13. 50 Aue, Michael 9.8
26  Gerstner, Benedikt 9.8 Jugendkonig 2016
15. 45 Bacher, Stefan 9.7
16. 64 Bumberger, Julian 9.5 Rang St-Nr. Name Ring
17. 48 Neubauer, Roland 9.2 1. 3 Lechner, Simon 10.6
18. 65 Gunkel, Georg 9.1 37 Lechner, Paul 10.6
19. 16 Volz, Frederic 8.8 3. 33 Ludwig, Jens 10.5
20. 57 Uhl, Manuel 8.3 12 Lang, Heiko 10.5
42 Lukas, Sarah 10.5
Schitzenliesl 2016 6 5 Jung, Andreas 10.3
7. 23 Neubauer, Simon 10.2
Rang St-Nr. Name Ring 8. 11 Ruider, Andre 10.1
1. 9 Uhl, Marianne 10.5 9. 10 Lang, Tobias 10.0
46 Aue, Klaudia 10.5 10. 4 Uhl, Jonas 9.8
3. 30 Hintermeier, Sabrina 10.3 11. 36 Lechner, Jakob 9.4
4. 1 Hintermeier, Andrea 9.9 12. 32 Barna, Lena 8.9
5. 51  Schoén, Sophie 9.8
62 Uhl, Dorothea 9.8
7. 54 Hintermeier, Petra 9.6
8. 25 Ruider, Herta 9.5
9. 18  Schén, Irmengard 9.3
10. 52 Brining, Elke 9.0 Asbach-Baumenheim, 05.01.2016
11. 53 Zinsmeister, Susanne 8.3 Meyton-Elektronik
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KonigsschieBRen 2016

18.12.2015
Schiitzenkonig
ELEKTRONIK
Platz| SNr ST PNr Total
Verein

1. 29 | Metterle, Erik 706013835 40.5
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

2. 15| Berger, Horst 70600286 43.2
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

3. 58 | Mayer, Andreas 706013941 44.7
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

4. 6 | Uhl jun., Otto 706013913 87.3
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

5. 22 | Hintermeier, Markus 706013675 129.7
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

6. 2 [ Miiller, Franz 70600382 142.0
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

7. 61 | Belli, Werner 70603092 146.1
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

8. 49 [ Hoser, Tobias 706013838 160.6
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

9. 41 [ Uhl, Michael 70611242 168.4
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

10. 59 [ Langer, Wolfgang 706013942 178.3
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

11. 43 | Bletzinger, Felix 70602408 188.7
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

12. 7 | Lechner, Robert 70600364 250.4
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

13. 50 | Aue, Michael 706013936 294.1
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

14. 26 | Gerstner, Benedikt 70611227 297.1
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

15. 45 [ Bacher, Stefan 706013899 325.3
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

16. 64 | Bumberger, Julian 706013946 383.1
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

17. 48 [ Neubauer, Roland 706013934 462.4
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

18. 65 | Gunkel, Georg 70600310 486.1
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

19. 16 | Volz, Frederic 706013916 566.2
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

20. 57 | Uhl, Manuel 706013940 716.8
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim
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KonigsschieBRen 2016

18.12.2015
Alterskonig
ELEKTRONIK
Platz| SNr ST PNr Total
Verein

1. 8 | Uhl sen., Otto 706013914 65.3
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

2. 55| ER, Hans 706013938 120.7
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

3. 47 | Bletzinger, Dieter 70603001 149.9
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

4, 24 | Ruider, Johann 706013921 155.1
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

5. 63 | Schilling, Nikolaus 706013945 204.9
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

6. 60 | Langer, Herwig 706013943 209.5
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

7. 34 | Hausmann, Karl 706013928 223.8
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

8. 56 | Reicherzer, Hugo 706013939 314.3
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

9. 14 | Uhl, Albert 706013839 320.9
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

10. 66 | Hegel, Johann 706013948 331.8
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

1. 31 | Hintermeier, Giinther 706013925 441.0
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

12. 39 [ Kénig, Hermann 706013931 639.3
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim
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KonigsschieBRen 2016

18.12.2015
Jugendkonig
ELEKTRONIK
Platz| SNr ST PNr Total
Verein

1. 3 [ Lechner, Simon 70601146 91.2
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

2. 37 | Lechner, Paul 706013930 92.8
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

3. 33 | Ludwig, Jens 706013927 110.9
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

4, 12| Lang, Heiko 706013840 1231
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

5. 42 | Lukas, Sarah 706013933 127.4
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

6. 5| Jung, Andreas 70602294 186.6
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

7. 23 | Neubauer, Simon 706013920 208.5
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

8. 11 | Ruider, Andre 706013915 238.1
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

9. 10 | Lang, Tobias 706013841 249.1
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

10. 4 Uhl, Jonas 70602235 303.7
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

11. 36 | Lechner, Jakob 706013929 404.2
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

12. 32 | Barna, Lena 706013926 553.7
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim
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KonigsschieBRen 2016

18.12.2015
Schiitzenliesel
ELEKTRONIK
Platz| SNr ST PNr Total
Verein

1. 9 | Uhl, Marianne 706013769 119.3
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

2. 46 | Aue, Klaudia 706013836 132.0
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

3. 30 [ Hintermeier, Sabrina 706013882 1731
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

4. 1| Hintermeier, Andrea 70600325 269.9
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

5. 51| Schon, Sophie 70612510 307.4
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

6. 62 | Uhl, Dorothea 706013944 3144
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

7. 54 | Hintermeier, Petra 706013778 370.8
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

8. 25 | Ruider, Herta 706013922 376.0
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

9. 18 | Schon, Irmengard 706013917 446.4
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

10. 52 | Briining, Elke 706013937 515.9
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim

1. 53 | Zinsmeister, Susanne 706013815 719.9
VSG 1900 Asbach-Baumenheim
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